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NOTE:
THIS VOLUME COMPLETE, SEE NEXT VOLUME,
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OPTIONAL, FORM NO. 10
MAY 1062 EDITION -
Gsa FPMR (61 CFR) 101-11.8

UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT |

Memorandum

TO : SAC (157-10673) (P) paTE: 5/15/68
FROM SA STEPHEN M. CALLENDER
SUBJECT: MURKIN

In line with previous Bureau instructions in regards
to circularizing laundries and dry cleaners with I0's of .
JAMES BARL RAY in major areas, the following was done:(?u@ébuyj)%ey

The names and address of all laundries and dry
cleaners listed in the yellow pages of the telephone books
for New Orleans, Baton Rouge, Lafayette, Lake Charles,
Alexandria, Shreveport and Monroe were obtained and placed
on Identification Orders on 5/15/68, These I0's were subse-
quently mailed.

In addi®Non to the above, I0's were mailed to all
members of the New leans Steamship Association whose names

MAY 15 1968

FBI —NEW ORLEANS

l > A
Buy U.S. § aving& Bonds Regubarly on the Payroll Savings Plan

0£0-103-01
ARG A S n e edieri
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OPTIONAL FORM NO. 10 1
MAY 1502 EDITION
GSA FPMR (41 CFR) 101-15.6

W

UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT

Memorandum
0 SAC (157-10673) (P) " pate: 5/15/68
FROM SA STEPHEN M. CALLENDER
SUBJECT: MURKIN

Predication for Investigation

CHARLES METHVIN, the former owner and operator
of the Music Box Bar on Canal Street in New Orleans, when
shown photographs of JAMES EARL RAY appearing on the IO, |
stated that during the Spring of 1967 he occasionally hired
two individuals to play music at the bar a couple of nights
a week. He states that the smaller of these two unrecalled
individuals who played the guitar, resembled the photograph
and description of JAMES EARL RAY. He stated they also have
played in the area of Denham Springs, La.

METHVIN stated he paid them in cash for each night
they played and they were traveling in a late model white
Cadillac convertible, believed to have California license.
He states that possibly an ex-convict bartender of his by
the name of BILL MILLER, who last resided about three weeks
ago at Dutch's Hotel, located in the 2800 to 3000 block of
Magazine Street, might possibly provide more information.

METHVIN said there was a barmaid at the Music Box
by the name of DIANE SHAW, residing in New Orleans at tele-
phone number 242-2009, who might provide additional information.

LEAD:

MILAER and DIANE W regarding the two musicians mentioned
above\and exhibitt¢ pRotos of JAMES EARL RAY.

VA Y i ;%Z .
ARMED AND DANGEROUS. SEARCHED Ze Zfeo j(
SERIAUZED.%D _;Z

\3§\ AT NEW JRLEANS, LA. Will locate and interview BILL
L

Buy U.S. Savings Bonds Regularly on the Payroll Savings Plan

2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176



MO 157-2627
JTB:crb
1

-

The following investigation was conducted by SA
SPENCER H. ROBB on May 10, 1968, at Montgomery, Alabama:

. Lt, Colonel and Mrs., WILLIAM P, FISHER, Quarters
610-4, Maxwell Air Force Basé, Alabama, advised they arrived
at the Provincial Motel about 6330 PM, December 19, 1967,

and departed early the next morning, and do not recall seeing
any specific person during the time they were there. They
viewed various photographs of JAMES EARL RAY, and stated

they did not see thls man in New Orleans or anywhere else.

e v/ N
EXED
2o
MAY 151968
EBI— ORKEANS
AT e ST

L
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The following investigation was conducted by SA
SPENCER H, ROBB on May 10, 1968, at Montgomery, Alabama:

- Lt, Colonel and Mrs. WILLIAM P, FISHER, Quarters
610~4, Maxwell Alr Force Basé, Alabama, advised they arrived
gt the Provinelal Motel about 6:30 PM, December 19, 1967,
and departed early the next morning, and do not recall seeing
any specific person during the time they were there. They
viewed various photographs of JAMES EARL RAY, and stated
they did not see this man in New Orleans or anywhere else.
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The following investigation was conducted by SA
SPENCER H, ROBB on May 10, 1068, at Montgomery, Alabama:

- Lt. Colonel and Mrs. WILLIAM P, FISHER, Quarters
610-4, Maxwell Air Force Basée, Alabama, advised they arrived
at the Provincial Motel about 6:30 PM, December 19, 1967, .
and departed early the next morning, and do not recall seeing
any specific person during the time they were there. They
viewed various photographs of JAMES EARL RAY, and stated
they did not see this man in New Orleans or anywhere else.,
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The following investigation was conducted by SA
SPENCER H, ROBB on May 10, 1968, at Montgomery, Alabama:

Lt. Colonel and Mrs. WILLIAM P, FISHER, Quarters
610~-4A, Maxwell Air Force Basé, Alabama, advised they arrived
at the Provincial Motel about 6:30 PM, December 19, 1967,
and departed early the next morning, and do not recall seeing
any specific person during the time they were there. They
viewed various photographs of JAMES EARL RAY, and stated
they did not see this man in New Orleans or anywhere else.
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The following investigation was conducted by SA
SPENCER H, ROBB on May 10, 1968, at Montgomery, Alabama:

It. Colonel and Mrs. WILLIAM P. FISHER, Quarters
610~A, Maxwell Air Force Base, Alabama, advised they arrived
at the Provincial Motel about 6:30 PM, December 19, 1967,
and departed early the next morning, and do not recall seeing
any specific person during the time they were there. They
viewed various photographs of JAMES EARL RAY, and stated
they did not see this man in New Orleans or anywhere else.
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The following investigation was conducted by SA
SPENCER H, ROBB on May 10, 1968, at Montgomery, Alabama:

ILt. Colonel and Mrs., WILLIAM P. FISHER, Quarters
610-4, Maxwell Air Force Basé, Alabama, advised they arrived
at the Provincial Motel about 6:30 PM, December 19, 1967,
and departed early the next morning, and do not recall seeing
any specific person during the time they were there. They
yiewed various photographs of JAMES EARL RAY, and stated
they did not see this man in New Orleans or anywhere else.

2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176



MO 157-2627
JTB:crb
L
The following investigation was conductedvby SA
SPENCER H. ROBB on May 10, 1968, at Montgomery, Alabama:

Lt, Colonel and Mrs. WILLIAM P. FISHER, Quarters
610~A, Maxwell Air Force Base, Alabama, advised they arrived
at the Provincial Motel about 6:30 PM, December 19, 1867,
and departed early the next morning, and do not recall seeing
any specific person during the time they were there. They
viewed various photographs of JAMES EARL RAY, and stated
they did not see this man in New Orleans or anywhere else,
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The following investigation was conducted by SA
SPENCER H. ROBB on May 10, 1968, at Montgomery, Alabama:

Lt. Colonel and Mrs, WILLIAM P, FISHER, Quarters
610-A, Maxwell Air Force Base, Alabama, advised they arrived
at the Provincial Motel about 6:30 PM, December 19, 1967,
and departed early the next morning, and do not recall seeing
any specific person during the time they were there. They
viewed various photographs of JAMES EARL RAY, and stated
they did not see this man in New Orleans or anywhere else.
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The following investigation was conducted by SA
SPENCER H, ROBB on May 10, 1968, at Montgomery, Alabama:

. Lt. Colonel and Mrs., WILLIAM P, FISHER, Quarters
610-4, Maxwell Air Force Basée, Alabama, advised they arrived
at the Provincial Motel about 6:30 PM, December 19, 1967,
and departed early the next morning, and do not recall seeing
any specific person during the time they were there. They
viewed various photographs of JAMES EARL RAY, and stated
they did not see this man in New Orleans or anywhere else.
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The following investigation was conducted by SA
SPENCER H., ROBB on May 10, 1968, at Montgomery, Alabama:

. Lt. Colonel and Mrs. WILLIAM P, FISHER, Quarters
610-A, Maxwell Air Force Base, Alabama, advised they arrived
at the Provincial Motel about 6:30 PM, December 19, 1967,
and departed early the next morning, and do not recall seeing
any specific person during the time they were there. They
viewed various photographs of JAMES EARL RAY, and stated
they did not see this man in New Orleans or anywhere else.
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" The following investigation was conducted by SA
SPENCER H, ROBB on May 10, 1968, at Montgomery, Alabamas

. Lt. Colonel and Mrs., WILLIAM P, FISHER, Quarters
610-4, Maxwell Air Force Base, Alabama, advised they arrived
at the Provincial Motel about 6:30 PM, December 19, 1967,

and departed early the next morning, and do not recall seeing
any specific person during the time they were there. They
viewed various photographs of JAMES EARL RAY, and stated

they did not see this man in New Orleans or anywhere else.
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FE‘?G (Rev. 5-22-64) ‘ ‘

FBI
Date: 5/13/68

Transmit the following in

{Type in plaintext or code)

Vi AIRTEL AIRMAIL
1a .
. (Priority) I
________________________________________________ P
TO3 SAC, NEW ORLEANS (157-10673)
FROM: 'SAC, MOBILE (157-2627) (P)

. SUBJECT: MURKIN
Q0 :NE

RE: GUESTS REGISTERED AT
PROVINCIAL MOTEL,
1024 CHARTRES ST,,
NEW ORLEANS, LOUISIANA,
DECEMBER 17-19, 1967

_ - Reference is made to New Orleans airtel to Memphis,
. dated 5/7/68

j : Enclosed herewith for New Orleans are eleven (11)

i - .. copies of Investigative@lnser reflecting interview with

I Lt. Col. and Mrs. WILLIAM P, HER, Montgomery, Ala., which
"¢ New OUrleans should incluag 1ir f?b report.

: - TWO copies of thils 1nser are enclosed for Memphis
for its information.

- oIt is noted that the only other former guests of
“. this motel at Mobile Office to interview are now ‘located
in El1 Paso, Texas, and the lead has been referred to El1 Paso.

" ARMED AND DANGEROUS.

AQ§- New Orleans (Enc.11

| " 2.- Memphls (Enc 2)(95‘ 987) .YN“T
i = . 2" MObile . ’ .
A - JTBicrb . ' A
- —(6) S :
Approved: \l/[M Sent

Specml Atj/ntdl/ Charge' o

. .
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FD-263 (Rev. 3-8-67) .

_“FEDERAL BUREAU

OF INVESTIGATION - - - =

REPOR‘.TING ofFFiCE OFFICE OF ORIGIN DATE {WNVESTIGATIVE PERIOD

. NEWARK - MEMPHIS 5/13/68 4/12-26/68

TITLE OF CASE - REFPORT MADE BY TYPED BY
HOWARD H, RICE. and

JAMES EARY. RAY, aka.
Eric Starvo Galt
Harvey Lownyer,

John Willard,

- James He Bride,
James Walton,

W. C. Herron,

CHARACTER OF CASE

. CIVIL RIGHYS ~ CONSPIRACY
UFAC - ARMED ROBBERY

L ames O* Com

REVEREND MARTIN..LUTHER KING - VICTIH

- 10 #4182, WF #442-A
TOP TEN FUGITIVE

REFERENCE -

Report of SA ALAN G, SENTINELLA dated 4/18/68,

at Atlan‘i:a.

AD}HNIS-'PRATIVE

P

The details of. this report contain only the
invest:gation concerning: subject's contact with the
Little Falls,

Locksmithing ms_izi:iume ‘_-Naw—Jea-ss; —
ACCOMPL[SHMENTS CLAIM NO: ACQUIT-] ‘case mas Been:
‘convic |AuTo.| Fue. FINES SAVINGS recoveries § TALS .
" PENDING OVER ONE YEAR [JYES {j;uo
PENDING PROSECU TION . .
OVER SIX MON THS Cves [Xno
APPROVED et DO NOT WRITE IN SPACES BELOW
COFIES MADE: .
(ST (0673|993
o ; ~2 -
. FOR COPIES SEE SEARCHED ED | —
COVER PAGE B - SERIAUZEY._Z_ FiLep,.. =
NK 44-854 MAY 151968 .
- - N 4 FBI— NEW ORLEANS
A/ W U/ -

7
(A

Dissemination Record of Attached Report

Agency

Request Recd.
\_Date Fwd. (

s
How Fwd.
By
% U.S. GOVERNMENT PRIRTING OFFICE : 1967 0—173*.77\

2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176
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NE 44~854
3 -.Bﬁreau {(44-388861.)
3 - Birmingham (44-1740)
1 -~ Atlanta (44-2388) (Info)
1 - Los Angeles (44-1574) (Info)
3 = Memphis (44-1987)

(jE;:?NeﬁIOrleans (Info)

1 - Chicago (44-1114) (Info)

1 - Kangag City  (44-760) (Infc)~
1.~ St, Louls {(info)}

2 - Nowark (44-854).

B
" COVER PAGE
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K 44-854

Results.of all negative: inve tﬂg&tﬁ@n'cénductedsaré~’

'~maintained in Newark-file,

... A copy of this report for th@ USA Birmingham and -
Memphis has been included with copies for these oftices, but
not marked as such, Dissemination should be ‘held in aboyance
pending’ Bureau autherity,

LEADS

 NEWARK -
AT NEVWARK, ‘N.Jy 1, Will £61tow all Togical

investigation tcvard xhoe location and . avaehemsion of .
gubject, .

ATLANTA; LOS ANG ELES NEW ORLEANS, CHICAGG, KANSAS CIiTY,
ST LOUIS (IVFORﬁA?ION) :

‘An information copy of %his reporc has bsen
designated for Atlanta, Los Angeles, MNew Orleans, Chicago,
Kansgs City ard St. Louis in view of iavestigacion conducted by
these divisions and in anticipaticn of ‘subseguent investigation,

C z
COVER PAGE
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" FD-204 (Rev. 3-3-59) ..
® ¢
!i . . - - J
K

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Copy to:-
i
‘ Report of: HOVARD H, RICE Office: Newark, New Jersey
Date: 5/13/68 _ ‘ . .
Field Office File #: 44-854 Bureou File #: 44-38861
R JAMES EARL RAY:
REVEREND MARTIN LUTHER KING - VICTIM
I0 #4182; WF #442-4
R CIVIL RIGHTS - CONSPIRACY
UNLAYFUL FLIGHT TO AVOID %WIEVTHE&’T - -ARMED RGBBE’RY .
Spropaly Investigation at the hm# Instix.ute, Little -
Falls, N& revealed that.an individud using the nane

enrolled in a corresponddice course, July, 1967,
‘with initial correspondence coming from Montreal, Canada.
The records dicate changes of address . to Los Angeles, .
Birmingham and“Atlanta. The most recent address is in Atlanta
as of March, 1968, Investigation at local banks located
photograph of payments by GAL1 to he Locksmi ing Ingtitute,

by Lock ithinv Ins‘i:itute was pre ~red by the indxvidual
regponsible for preparing other speeimiéns id this case at»ributed
to..ERIC S, GALT, Laboratory reports .set forth, ., ARMED AND -
'DEK&EROUS; ' : ‘ .

<
:
I
I

DETAILS

Thls document contains neither recommendations nor conclusions of the FBI. It is the property of the FBI and is loaned to
your agency; it and its contents are not to be distributed cutside your agency.

2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176



FD-302 (Rev. 415:64) . . R o
g ! Qj .

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Dore__April 92, 1968,

The followin'r info:«.j‘rﬁ*im srou,,lc,l, et be madg punljc

7% _' o MARReY CRCEYT La~ThR -ty .,W%@w:&m&»-..,'li'oxf&sw
SBURBOE yoof 8 -_s.c;’bp% a~ \dmxes : ;z»emm s

: GEORGE 33 URYES, Bircaiox ; i*&muth mg. :{notimwhw,
1530 ‘Cardinal Brlve, Little Ia“i.ls, Ne“l" Jf-x'sey, prov;aed the’
.xo'{.e.oﬂin" ’ mﬁor"za c..on° ‘

) ERKC s, C&LT, 2589 Rue 21otre pame Est, L.oni:re'l-. s

Y Centda, Quebse, accarclzng to his recoxds carcliled at the
incksmithing Izzsti“uw,'...m&glp Falls, New J"‘.(‘E;‘Qy, ko auly,
1667, Hr. DURTRA mode available 2n e;;,z:oli,r_e,;;-.u orn. 4ot g
stanped. Ju iy 31 ? 1967 » with - ci:;e hes c’z:&s}.g bamwzlxmg Institute-—
e 1-:59‘-7 a@%«u ¢ :exxrmje%em mo&n\ x;a& &

mm‘é.g (su

proxoss Yonal’ 1%L ) ’
_mo;:ey pack ngrocn w-'), . fsz gy i:a %llom you’c plan

- GF 1 ez.ch..zzglwz\l %0 ‘subnii Bl ¥ a«‘t ong’ Fesson ‘and/or

. poywent each wonih, I w:u.l pay. taition .or. n’zymem. ‘

ehel honthey TAWALI pay ke tadticn Zee dcecoxrding
LEo the ps ymem‘: plan’ X:ﬁlove" 4

' P»].an &

a ng. «:ncleez@ i «cg:al:i.men*‘ I’ee,_ X vul& Py
$T% é} xekdh 0% ;‘s,mm groted Jesean. oot dass  Than.
~:$'.'i B0 pax-monihy kil ¥ x&iamg&ld :’522»’.%.@3«0, T Ay

procesd as raoidly as. I 'v.,.sho

"3?1&33 B Double Qu:.ck :{33.9.:1

ny anlose 325 onrol’lme;ﬁ «Lee‘ ~I will pRy
$15 with each comploied lesson -(noh less m:m -
.$13 ver month) until I. h‘a‘%G ::-a%d. $219.80, "I nay
:;'g'«‘owed as - mk,.‘s.d«,»._; &:3 I \ I savo $.~G. '

’ﬁi&n C

Iy,

g e.:zcioo.e ‘3109,%0 %‘% £ull p2aym
? ALk : - Ry

_procnsd o ; "»&.QQ

-

SA Jv»v&.-“‘ﬁo :..;Sl‘.w.'}::f 39 e - ) - ! . N .
SA rrw o GWENS .{.4&) BED:BY . 4/18/88

by Date dlctcned

_Jeipeye Filgr  Bovhrk 44854

‘This document contains neither voccmmmdonons nor- COnCIuslons of the' EBL It is the propcrly of the FBI. ond is looned to your ogency:
it.and its contents are not ta be d|slnbuted outside your ogency.
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ERIC S, GALT -

TTgtrost 2589 Bue Hotlre Dame Tste
City iontrenl, Cavada
-.Btata Guebec .

| “IRESSH INCILUDES TOOLS AND SUDPLIES AT §O EXTRA-CHARGH

54 °

-iﬁv above is &11 haad nrint°d except the midﬂle initial
"3" which is. writien. '

TsXESwudhp 'uedger_card'in the na of Hr, aulﬁ 8.
G, 333 kAN Strest, Wortheast, Avlanta, CGeorg a é@u§193@d.

the LGllﬂVlAr Iloraation.

— -Wﬁhugaff;a,éo. right hand corner.if shows student npnber
e 3a3~153E9, wiih a date at the top of Hareh 39, 1868,

) W DUQJ“& ad?lseu that the Lﬁcs9ﬁ1+LLng Tastl:
bad recaived 2 tange & address for GALT to the aloremen ieged
'&ddros “on’March 30, 1968,

-

.. ~Tpe Livst nayneax for the course vwas recowxdad on
Cduly. 31v 2287, and the 1ast: pﬁymvnt of 7 50 was recor ded on
N_Epfl 8, 1068.

I .quEA aav ised that bhs could provids .no
zxnﬁaém&k@@a regarding GAL?‘S enrc’lmen». '

o TBe mnlloﬂipg is 8 coufidential information foms”
used: By Locks: ing Ingtitute when studenis enrpll for"
e: '

the ‘Tooksniininy cours

2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176



LOCKSMIITHINL No1 10 v o .
oy . P " CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION
. ‘ e 10 ~ksmithing Institute

3
- KK 44-854

Your credentials as a registered Locksmithlng Student Justlfy your
possession of tools and equipment necessary to pick locks and to
perform other worx of a highly restrlcted and confidential nature.

This form is your application to receive such credentials), the
tools of your trade, instruction in lock-picking, and in the other
" secrets of the locksmithlng profession. Answer each questlon com-
pletely and return this form promotly ‘ L L :

1. YOUR NAME "ERIC S..GALT

‘Student Number 30*15189 -Telephone Nnmber

2, Age 35 Married Single_ . DependentsAiNONm

3. Name of Emp]_oyer AM TAKING COURSE AT "—\H”‘?}X\N BUSI’\T:SS CO"ISULT-

. |

Nature of your work ANTS.I60IO CRENSHAW, LONG\E;_AC‘{ C-\LI

p———

4. Have you any specialized training? BACK PAGE

5. Education: Public School_ High X College Other

. 6. How do you plan to capitalize on your training?
Spare-time earnings? Open Your Own Shop?
Other Plans?__ X'

. "

17.‘Have you any physicél dé}ects? : NO
) 8. Lis» two character references : | ,._.
I%Ig.me MRS RITaA s\em o I%I;m‘e MRS lfiARIE Dgrmé
" Address__5666- FRAI\\{(LIN L.A. Address 5533 HOLL% 500D, L A,
‘Occupation 'HOUSEWIPE --Occupation WAIfR@SS

List any other informatlon which you feel we should have in order to.
help you, on the reverse side of this- form

I, the. .undersigned, do hereby swear. and affﬂrm that I havehnever been.
‘econvicted of ‘the crimes of burglary, or breaklng and entry, robbery,
. or grand or petty larceny, : v

- FURTHER, I solemnly swear that I will keep in strict confidence and
to myself all of the information that I will receive from the Lock- -
smithing Institute in regard to picking locks; that T will use this
jnformation only in the discharge of my duties as a locksmith; that
I will never use my knowledge of this subject to aid or abet in the
commission of a crime. . .

‘Name galL( _§Q _4524;L£i4k ’ City_jjzdz'rﬂ/4;uélq'

- (write) . :
Aﬁdress 'ff?5 ﬁ( gﬁ/LL/MJ State(ix/l4/ "~ Zip Code;gjglgg7

r

3
4
s
|
1
3
i
3
1
'
L
..
‘.
t
4
HE
1
'
[
1
:
s
1
1.
'.
1
1
HB
i
-8
]
y
1
| |
1
|
i
1
1
1
i
i
t
i
t
‘.,
'
'
i
1
‘.
|
i
:
1
'
i
t
|
i
1
v
1
1
1
:
R
]
3
'
'
1
]
'
v
N
¥
1
1

-
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“« . 4 . . ‘ . . ’ - ‘~
R ﬁg,44~854 : ‘

IvHAD‘TRAINING I¥ THE MILITARY IN ORDINANCE
i

AND SINCE THZIR IS A SIMULARITYQEHE'TWO

I COULD COMBINB THEI IN ONE BUSINESS,

- ; WJ‘
9 CP
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K 44-854

. Accordzng te Mr, DURYEA, this dotument is an.
Cgffidavit £iled by the stuaons whoa Re vetavhs Wik 2ivst
lesson to the Locksmithing institute. ¥e os no way of-
determining when this docu:enu w@ight~have been: rpcexved,
however, he would assuwe that it was submitied with the
.$ivst lesson or else there would be.2 notation mede on- the

back that his institute had sunmitted a *ol‘ow up letuer to
the stuéent.

In addition to.ihe above docurenos, he made available
two addresses which are as ‘follows: ‘ '

Mr, PIC 8. GALT
1555 Noxrih Serrand -
Los Anweias, Califoxnia 20027

D, DURYEA Nurther informed ihat the order of addresses

wonld bave been as follows: the liontreald, Cannda, DALRESSy, the
First addrvess: that his institute reeeivaed, The Ios Angzeles,
“California, address, the second received, The . Dirningian,
“Alavana, address, the third address fand the address on the

student ledger card in Atlanta, Geomgin, bhe oSt "chnt aadreso .

which yas ‘Harch 30, 1988,

, A search was madn of theﬂsukqe@&p$ka@svﬂe@~the
Eec&smlyh ILedger which is. housed iw tha sane’ nux?ding as. the

. Tocksalthing Institute and no subscaipiionscoutd- b~ Yocated
‘ n&er the name ERIC S, GALY.

i, DURYEA advised that everything, including lessons

Lheyrents, letiers or any cory usnondencsaef Sz pature, .
received by the Iocksmithing -Instituie.er. Iogkswith ;adger

would e mmeaiately maﬂntﬁlned by hidms ¢a& ELvers Teg th

Federal. Bureau of IRVQSleQLlOR as SoOnIes paosab&eoaicer it
is- recelved

In the evonb the above inf@r&&tx@g&;a Th: be nade
public, 2 subpoena duces tecun should be dirdcted %o Mr,
 GEORGE DURYEA, Directoxm, chxswzmhzxg Instatuue, 500" cardinal

Dr*ve, Little Falls, Hew Jersey, 07424

34
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FD-302 (Rev. 4-15-64) ‘ ' A ' .
4 ~

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

o Aprdl 25, i9CS -

X

. The follewing informatich shoild net be mads
pu’?lic in eny other manner than the usual procegdings
folilowing the issuance of a subposns ducss tecum,

GRORGE DUREBA, Bivector, kecksuithing Instidute,
1800 Cardival Drive, Ldtitle Falis, YMew Jarsay, nads avaiinble
a white envelops posipmarvked Montreal, Cannda, with the Poman
aw@Baral VII, 1867, %ee envelope bore 2 voturn addraess of
ERIC S, GALT, 2082 Rue \otve Duums, foliowed by the '
abhreviation, BeB.%o, ox a, Guskbe The
envelope was malied 10 Io%0m natitute, Litile Falls,
-Now Jersey, USA 07424, 1Idq g :

‘ . ‘ A 3 en envelopa was '
hend-pxinted and has besn enbpiiied 1o the Faoderal Bureau-
C.0f Investigation {¥B81) Iaboradery, sud Identification

Division, for ezamination,

"

‘ In the-ovent ths above nformation s 40 -bo made
public, a subpoens duces. Lecum shouid bo dirvected fto L
GECGGR DURYEA, Divector, Hocksni tiing iostitute, 4500-Cardinal
Brive, Little Faidls, Hew Jevsey, . \ _ ‘

on_ 4/15/68 o  Little Falle, W riedlewerk 44=854
. SA DON G, OWRNS  Jeg | a/is/88
by — i : - ,Dotedictated .

This dociment contains neither recommendations nor conelusions of the FBL 1t is. the property of the FBl.ond-is loaned to your agency:

it-and its contents arc not to be distributed outside your egency.
. A ) : /

B 2y I S A
v"“/ .-

N
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FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

... May 1, 1968

%he Zollowing lnformation should noi be made
public in ansy other mannexr than the pormal proceeding,
”“ﬁolla@;n” the imsyance of = subpobna duces tecun.

. GECRGE DURYRA, Director, Locks nz*hiaw Institute;
AISGQ Caxrdinal D¥ive,\Llttle Falls, New Jersey, made
Javailoble “the Ioilowing items to SA JAMES B, LAUGELIN 2ad
UBACDOH G, CTRNS:

1. Coupon 1o lockamith ledger, Little ?allss
New Jersey, requesting. the padlock bandbcok bearinyg tas '
ty@marxtt@n DRI and address of BRIC 8, CGALY, 1535-\{-BERRANO,
.La 88 cnia,

e Four (4) greesn puyment coupons to Loc!smz"
Institute, Little ?aTIs, Hew Jersey, showing paymeni Loy
‘lessons 83 through nine, Coupcns six through eight bore
the handprinted addﬁems of 1835-U~3HERRAKD, Los Anfelesy
Caliiexn_«, and the handprinted name of BERIC 8. GALT,
Eoupn 24 lepdon pumber nise bore the handprinted addies
of AI3=1&En Blrewt, N.E., Atlonta, Georgéw.

hing

-3, Bovelope vostmarked April 9, 1088, Littie
Falls, Wew Jersey, from 1500 Caxdinal Drive, Litile ¥z lls,
New Jersey, and marked "doved, left no address." The.
envelope contained a white exzmination certx&icate Bearing
the address of 'GALT In the upper left hand corney and
the }ettﬁr graue of B plus in the upper ¥right band corner,
Tais exanisation ceriificate was Zor lezson number e;«no.

.4, “Favelope posimarked Apvil 10, 1968, Little.
Falls.?ﬁbw Jeraey,<¢“om 1500 Caydinal Drive, Little Falls,
5 Lfﬁey; aid worked "ioved, left pno addyess." The :
envezqn» contained & white exam*nation cextificate bnaring
the addvess of GALT in tho upper left hand corner and
JLhe leiter grade of A in the uppor xight hand cornexn,

This examination certiiicate was for lesson numbexr pipe.

J’-

Five (B) fingorprint cards of key porssnnsl
who might have handled the above materinl, ' These carxds ave

on_4/18/68 —  o_Little Falls, New Jexsey  Files
SA DO G, OVENS and

Mewark 44~804

¢ . 3 A 582
by LB JAVER T, IARUGRLI?“' : BJQ/'j? Dote dictated 4/25’/6&

This document contains neither recommendations nor conclusions of the FBI. It is the property of the FBI and is loaned to your agency:
" it and its confents are not to be distributed outside your egency.

&7
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for the-following persons:..
| BOYD: FEARY GILLEN
ANNIE DELORES JAKES
TRUDY R’QBERTA DE FINIS
LYN CASHNELLI MENZIRS
GEORGE FLOYD DUSYEA .

The above.-material has been submlttcd ‘to the:
FBYLaboratory for rapproprizie examinatiocn,

If the-above information is to be made
public, a subpoena should be directed to GEORGE DURVEA,
- Director, Locksmithing Institute, 1500 Caxrdinal Drive,
:‘Lictle Fallis, Hew Jersey.

. . v
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FD-302 (Rev. 4-15-64) o ' .
T o ® .
" FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

April 22, 1963

Date

: EDYIN LEuPHILL, Casaniexr, Bank of Bloomnfield, 554
‘Bloomiield Avenue, made available Recordab £iinm which photow
graphically recerced a filam record of all the checks and
other newotxable instruments hanuled by the above bank during
the feJlovvnﬂ pe ~tinent periods

7/28 - 8/3/6?

B/3 ~ 8/10/87

1/8 ~ 1/32/68.

1/31 - 2/6/688

3/11 - 3/12/88

4/8 - 4/310/68

‘The above~described Rocordak Pilm records were
vi ually revieved on 2 Becordak 310 Film Reader and the
following informaticn was de Ve?oped°'

v;Recoxﬁak Filn"?ackwnﬁteﬁ Jan’arj 8 ~ 12, 18383

Bank of Anmericsa Honey Crder #0799 18 837, in tae amouat

oi $15, purchased at the ho;iywood~ﬁestera Zranch, Hollywood,
California, and D“ywble Tthrough -the Hationzl Trust and Savings
Association, Hollywood, Call&orn;a issued on January 8, 13568
- pRyable -to Locksnithing in5u1tute . purchagey “ERIC 8, GALT, dnxe
»of deposit January 10, 1988, cupu number Jisted on the bottom
efthe wight-hang corﬂbr O tﬁe uLeék“TQQS ‘83000 and account

nnmier 1lstei on the left-hand corner boittom of the check

Reeordak Fiim Dack: znc}ujxng bate of March 6, 19”“'

Bank of Qperica Honey Order #0789 192 701, in the anmount

of $7.50, purchased at the Hollywood-Wesisrn Branch, nollywood
”Calizosn;a, darawn on the National Trust and Savings A¢sociatloa,
Hollywood, Callgoraiu, payable to Locksmithing Institute, dated
February 96 1968, purchaser's pame listed as EEIC 8, CaLT '

s
i

agoount. punbnr on right-hand bottom of cheeck listed au WSﬁ -

weaount nuaber listed on 1e£ﬁahmnd betton-of cheok

GeposLted on AT ea 6, 9&6.

On 4/15/68 o_ Bloomfield, New Jorsoy File y__Nowavk 44..854
S&s UDD H, S?ECHT :
by and CHARLYES B KUUZ 1"’2»'"“1""3 + Date dictated 4/16/68
This decument contoins neither recommendations nor conclusions of the FBL. It is the pmpony of the FBI ond is loancd to your agency:
it and its contents are not to be distributed outside your agency. é)
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FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Dote___April 28, 1888

e sl kil

wurn

Records of the Fidelity-Union Trust Company, 765

Broad. Street, contain the Zollowing items vhich Wewre: aeeeived
in regular depoolts on the dates indicated: from the Bank of -
BloomZield, 554 Rloomfield Avenue, Blocmfield New Jersey, a
coxresponding- bank'

Deposit: dated July. 31 196?

Canadian Postal Money Order #“31608868 in the
sun 04/$17 50;- siwned ERIC GALT, ‘ 4

Deposzt dated &avch i1, 1908

1,5, Postal Honsy Order #1916211078, datsy

stanped March 8, 1863, in the sum’ of gy,
payable %o Locksmitpinq Ivstxtute, Littie “alls,
New Jersey, and sgigned EREC o GALT,

- Beposit dated Apr*l 8, 1068

U.8. Postal Money Graer“561565792 » daiz
stanped Havceh 28, 1988, in the sum: ox 5Y.50,

- payable to Lovksmithxnn institute, Litt;a Falls,

Neﬁ Jexrsey, and signed ERIC 8. GALT.

The above. information ia pot:to be mate puolic

except in 4 usual proceeding following. the issuance of 2 snbpoona,
duces- tecum. In the eventi this 1uformat40ﬁ g necessary for-
court purposes, a subpoena should be’ directed 10 &y off$cer of
the Fidellty Union Trust Company. ‘ ~

4/19 & A - : e |
On 4/2?/68 ot Newark, New Jevsey __Filez Newark 44-854.
by BAA CLAUDE M, DUNCAN, JB. /I8 e sisonea- /28768

" This document conlains noither recommendations nor conclusions of the FB. it is the properly of the FBI and is looned to your ogency:
it and its contents are not to be distribvted outside your agency.

A

L
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. The followving are the results of an FBIL Lab.oratory
Peport d%tea April 17, 1968:

10 A
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gt O gme, T

Lass LABORATORY -ir -

FEBERAL BUREAU OF IIVESTIGATION
- WASHINGTOH, B, €. 205335

To: - FBI, Memphis (44~1987) Date: . April 1%, 1968

) R‘e.:

‘ FBIFile No. ~44~38861
MURKIN : . S Lab.No. -  D-560665 JK
CR : ) o ' o D~560666" JK

D~560667 JK

Specimens recelved from LOS Ahoeles ’ 4/12/68

Q127

Q128

Q129

Q130
Q131
Q132

Q133

White envelope bearing typewritten address "MR DALE L.
DYKEMA, Receiver 3325 Wilshire Boulevard " Los Angeles,
Callfornla. 90005, " postmarked 'Los Angeles Callfornia

»Annex JA 22 AM 1968"

Typewritten letter dated 1/21/68 beglnnlng "DEAR SIR,
I AM WRITING..." and signed "Erlc 'S, Galt"

Letter dated 12/21/67, addressed to "Erlc Galt 1535
North Serrano, Hollywood California,™ beginning
"Dear Mr. Ga1t° As you know.,..'" and signed

"Dale L, Dykema" -

_Specimens received from Chicago, 4/12/68

_ N
Typewritten letter dated 10/5/67, beginning '"Dear Sir:

I received,.." and 51gned "Erlc S. Galt"™

Typewritten letter dated 10/22/67, beginning "Dear Sir,
I ordered four,..'" and signed "Erlc S. Galt"

Typewrltten letter dated 11/20/67 beglnnlng "Dear- Slr,
Whlle in Birmingham..." and 51gned "Eric S Galt" -

Order Blank of the Superior Bulk Film Co., Chlcago,Alll.‘ -

for order in the amount of $337.24, to be shipped to’
Eric S. Galt, 2608 Highland Ave., Birmingham Alabama

ALSO SUBMITTED: Six miscellaneodus items of correspondenoe of

the’ Superlor Bulk Film Co.

)y

I
P

A
r

PURRESEST g
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Spec1menb received from Newark, 4/13/68

Q134 Enrollment Form of the Locksmithing xnstltute Little'Falls,
.~ N. J., dated 7/31/67, in the name "Eric S, Galt"

Q135' "Confidential Information" form of thé ﬁocksmithihg
Institute, bearing the signature "Eric S, Galt"

Result of examinatlon‘

The "Eric S. Galt" signatures on Q128 Q130, Q131,

- Q132 and@Q135 were prepared. by the writer of the signatures

in this name appearing on items previously submitted in this
case, ’

. The typewritten impfessions~éppearing on Q127,
Q128, Q130, Q131, Q132 and Q135 were found to be the same
style .of type but the lack of identifying defects precluded

-a determination as to whether the same typewriter prepared

all of these items; however, no significant d;ffercnces wvere

" noted between the 1mpre331ons appearing on these itenms,

The style of typk appearing on these specimens conforms to

a standard for Rokal pica style of type spaced ten letters .
to the inch., This yle of type also appears on a typewriter
sold under the Sidgey name, o :

It was:de' mined that the hand printlng appearing

‘the Q133 order blank and the Q134 enrollment form was pre-

pared by the same individual. No questloned hand p;lntlng

appears on the other 1tems received.

Indented impressions were noted on the reverse
side of the Q128 letter. The names "Ray! "Galt" and.

~ "Rily" and numerals "ET3623" were some of the notations

interpreted on this 1tem. ' s S Aka dndantad

LTy

4

53
o
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The following are: the resulds of aum FBI Laboraﬁory :
Report dated April 19, 1063:
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~ Specimens received 4/16/68 from FBI NEW'II']S

' Q215 White envelope postmarked "Montreal, P L.y VII,

- being reached, v

ms - - pEsoav

. of tue ‘ . | .

.:..-34.._ LASORATORY —
FEDERAL BURZAY OF IRVESTIGATION
- VASIHBIGTON, B. €. 20535

rer FBI, Memphis (44-1987) © pawe: April 19, 1968
: ] ' o FBI File No. 44-38861 o
re: MURKIN i '~ _ Lab: No. .D~560919 JK )
CR _ : : D-560789 JK

1967," bearing return address, "Fr1c S. Galt 2589 -
Rue Notre Dame Est, Montreal, Canada, Quebec" and
hand printed address "Locksmlthlng Institute
Little Falls, New Jersey, U. S. A, 07424"

Specimen received 4/15/68, from FBI, Chicago

K35 - Nine sheets of paper bearing known. handwratlng and
hand prlntlnd of GINGER NANCE

Result of examination:

It was concluded that the hand prlntlng appearing o
on the Q215 envelope was prepared by the individual responsible | i
for the preparation of the hand -printing on the Locksmithing o

~Institute Enrollment Form-and the Superior Bulk Film Company
order blank which were. prev1ously submitted in thls mattero

No 51gn1flcant indented impressions were noted on | i
this envelope. :

- : Except for the word "broult" it was- concluded that
the questioned writings on Q118 (torn. "Kleenex box") were
prepared by GINGER NANCE, K35, Similarities were also noted
between the word "brou]t" and the known writings of NANCE but
the lack of known.writing. precluded a -definite opinion from

'

vy

rese

e
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The following ove the results of an ¥BI Laboratory
Report dated April 23, I968: '

15
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* To:

Re:.

¢ of the

=B
._w-ﬂ»_ LABORATORY. ...._ﬁ.;
FEDERAL DUREAU 67 1 WESTIGATION
WAS?‘HNA"QNJ B, €. "’O.@Q.) _
FBI, Memphls (44 1987) ' ‘ “Date; Apr11 23, 1968

- . FEI File No. 44~ 38861
MURKIN.. . ' - ~ tav.no.  D=561211 JK

CR .

~

Spe;:lmens receivefi 4/20/68

Q248
Q249
Q250

0251

Q252

Q253

Q254

Payment coupon #6 of the Lobksmithlnv Institute bearing
hand printed name and address 'Eric S. Galt, 1535 N,
“Serrano, L.A, Calif.” : - :

Payment coupon #7 of the Locksmithing Institute bearing
hand printed name and address "Eric S, Galt, 1535 N,
Serrano, L.,A, Calif,"” . . : :

Payment coupon #8 of the Locksmithing Insiitute bearing
hand printed name and address "Eric S, Galt, 1535 N,
Sexrano, L.A, Calif," - - -

Paynent coupon #9 oI the Locksmithing Institute bearing
hand printed name and address "Eric.S. Galt, 113—14th_St.,
N.,E. Atlanta-Ga.," L '

Order blank for the "Locksmlth Ledger' bearing typewritten
- name and address "Eric S, Galt” . S :

Envelope postmarxed "Little Falls, Nodoy Apr,—9'68" w1th
“ericlosed "Lesson #8'"-of the Locksmithing: -Institute,
bearing typewrltten name and address for Eriq S. Galt

Envelopolpostmarked "L1tt1e Falls, N, J., Apr.-10°68" with
enclosed "Lesson #9" of the Locksmithing Institute,
bearing typewritten name and address for Eric S. Galt

LA
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“Result of examination: o S ‘

It was concluded that the guestioned hand printing -
appearing on 0243, Q249, Q280 and Q251 was prepared by the
indivicdual responsible Tor preparing other hand printing on
specinens in this cage attributed to Ixic S, Galt, o

. The typswritton improesisions appoaring on Q252, Q753
and Q254 are sinilar in siyle to those appeafing on olhor itens
received in this matter believed to have emannted Lrom Xric S, Gali,
but the lack of identifying defects precluded a definite dotorminge
tion as to whetho :

biate

. | ' a
| Y

.;
i
i . .

- .
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The foiloﬁféing are the resulis of an FBI Laboratory -
Report dated April 26, 1968:

18
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ﬂ//{ I},zf.._‘/':} & i22l  LABORATORY __n
’ . FEDERAL PURZAU OF RIVESTIRATION

. - - WASHINGTGN, D. €. 20535

To: FBI, Memphis (44-19387) Date: April 26, 1968

S ' . . FBI File No.  44-38861
Re: MURKIN - ‘ - Lab. No. D-561586 JK

Cr

Specimens received 4 /04 /68

Q0288 Photocovy of Canadlan Money Order #C 31, 600 868, in
the amount of $17.50, sivned "Eric Ga]t“

Result of examination:

Although the photocopy, Qc288, lacks the quallty
necessary for a satisfactory comparison, some differencés
were noted between the writing appearing on-the face of th
item when compared with the writings appearing on speC1meus
submitted in this case. . . -

T Some features noted on Qc288 which might give an

. 1nd1cat10n of its place of purchase are a stamp with the
wording '"Montreal 23 VII 67;'" the number of the money order,
"C-31, 600 863;" the printed name "Hector Cormier" at the
botuon of the money order and the initials "MH.'" or "N.," "D."
.on the bottom line to the right -of the printed Cormlev namc,

2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176
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By cenmunicated dited April Za, 1968, the FBI- Laboratefy

~advised asvfollods'

"wo lateni fingerprints of value develdped on

,envelope, Q253, and two latent fingerprints developed on -
‘envelope, Q284, One of the latent fingerprints on Q253 and one

of the latent fingerprints on Q254 have been identified as finger~ .'

- prints- ‘subnitted for elimination purposes of GEORGE FLOYD DURYEAS

The two remaining latent fingerprints are not identical _
with the fingerprinits subnitted for ¢limination purposes .
or of the-fiugevprintg of JAMES RBARL RAY, FBI #4059496.'

Fhe eteat fingerprint previously reported on
the white envelope bearirg hand printed address in pare
"Locksnithing Insgituie,” Q215, has been identified as:a
fingerpring .of LYY CASQNELLI MEEZIES, who is an emnloyee
of the Locksmiching Insti%utee '

20 =
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NY 4421609

.RE: DANCING SCHOOLS

Re Bureau teletype to all SACS dated h/15/68

: All dancing schools 1n the - NY Diviaion have -
been contacted with negative results.
CREW
RE: FLIG&T SRR M.E.'MBERS
- OF EASTERN AIRLINES (EAL) A
"~ FOCREIGN BOUND FLIGHTS OUT -
" OF ATLANTA, GEORGIA 4/5~6/68

Re Miami teletype to Bureau dated 4/19/58

NY has contacted the- following EAL persornnel « -
»regarding captioned matter with negative results

Pilots -
f'stewardessesf‘[- ’
RE: - CIRCULARIZATION OF -~ .7' . f L \\\
AVIS AND HERTZ CAR . Ll - :

- BENTAL AGENCIES =
’  Re Bureau airtel to NY, 5/3/68

3 - TwWo thousand 10s of subject JAMES EARL RAY have
: been delivered to Hertz which is circularizing all of its -

continental offices (1500 copies) and all of its international N

‘1.officea (500 copies).

. Avis hss accepted the newspaper mat of subject

" - RAY, and stated it will appear in the Avis.Magazine to be -
published 5/15/68, This magazine is distributed world-wide

©to Avis agencies.g . : '

' SUBJECT RAY SHOULD BE CONSIDERED ARMED AND

-DANGEROUS.

-2 .

,‘~“'*"-'

< ""'...nA_,..‘:__.;‘p..‘ -
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oF A GIRL TN wwwm saz SATD RAY' AI:SG ADvisED EE L.mn

,_m WIQO m XEE‘,F{S m ALSO @HA@ RE E&B USEE MRWAKA @% 5&3
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e 1 %ﬂmg’lsﬁy f_l;mu-?‘éa) (AH) T TSEIROHED e NDERED S | e f
: s - IR
- eﬁ?& ™ i:gﬂ i | _ B ENCENEE sazmuzznw_ = mf.o 74
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©. ' .SATD.SER COULD NoY VNDERSTAND.THE LANGUAOE EERE. .
| WARYIN ADVISED THAT APTER YEE TRIP 70 OBTAIN cHTLON or

; Il m OMIS. Bl! SAID B m v:an'm m n;‘.‘_
: cxm. ARms oF m mm umn or m omz.ﬂ_?_ B

_,,_.._..._.___._.._

LA hh-15Ty

L 4

PAGE TWO
,—occasxonnmcommlorunmmmsmnm
 NOTHING FOR HIM. mmmnn:&nmcooxrmmsn
_mxcaunvuumms!mmmnxcnm m |
mwumwwmsmsram sux

K ,.‘
"R

o nm'n mxszn mx pACKion sy SAYE MY FOR PELIVERY %0 LR
m DAUGEYER IN ¥EW ORLEANS CONPAINED PHOTOGRAPH nmm “ L
s WEGL AS CLOTEING. WEIS WAB, ASKED T cmmcnm o I P
5 —'_am-m BY WARTIN AWD HER DAUGMTER. .o . |

mmrmuwsmnsmm:mmma T

ma CONNECYIONS, AND RAY LACKED SUPPXCIENY IDEWFIPICATION & . i
._‘-"'omrmmmmx.:cano CASE PERSONAL TIPE CNRCKS.
T8 AFPRARS WONKY NIGH? NAVE BEEY SENY RAY THMOUOH \esarg ONION
7 0R SOME SIXILAR PACILITY PRRNITIING BASY EIOTIATION. R4 f
PN wxm 108, mm marcy smm BIxTY xI08T, AND YIS .

SRR msxu.l nulcn:. sammx occmmm mxk e umul or e

o ’4’_' s :~‘ e e l‘ ot
e TR '_3.. 8
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LA Hhe157)
PAGE THREE

 TRLEVISION SETS, WHICH MARTIN STATES WAS ON OR ABOUT FEERUARY

'POURTSRN, SIXTY EIGET. TEE BURRAU MAY WISH 70 CONSIDRR
FEASIBILITY OF REAMINING wmxmr UNIOR MONEY ORDERS I85UED
DURING ABOVE PERIOD THROUGH THE xom ORDER nmnon,

‘ mxurous. _ | | '

 MARTIN ADVISER 7HAT FOR INPORMATION SHE PREVIOUSLY

- mmmnmgmsm‘ mmmcmmrmmmns”f
| -'r.~flmcnmmmzsms | |

GOOD. |
| INVESTIOATION LOS ANGELES conmmo.
AIR w corm 3m lm:l, cn“ao, ma‘s cm, A
oms AXD mmrm.n -

—_—ie vt
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‘ 0 _ . . , ‘ 1215 S, Tremaine
Imena Lomax, Editor~Publisher : . Los Angeles 90019, Calif,

938 \gA58, arca code, 213
May 8,\1968

LT (4673

Me, Tloyd Johneon

SEARCHED INDEXED .-
Tedefal Buresu of Investigation SERIALIZED FILED
1340 W. 6th Street | MY 1 61966 _I
Los Angales 90017 MAY 1 61868 :

+ FBl — NEW ORLEA

Dear Mr, Johncon

Following this note are. the names and addresses of;égites,'sub~
" eeribere to my publication wvhom I thought might bear checking out in the case
of the slaying of Dr, Martin Luther King. '

If you don't mind a theory, you might consier the slayirg in the
came 1isht as the bombing of the church in Birmingham in 1962, or 63, That was
done for a purpore, to intimidate the Negroes bent on integrating the schools
of Alabama that year, as a prelude to Gov, Wellace's standing in the schoolhouse
door, Neither the church nor the ch ddren was the primary %arget but the resolve
of the Whproas

There must have been many times when Dr.,Klnc could have been more,
or as, convenien_tly killed, T have no doubt that thadéurpose was achieved when
the‘N@groee rioted after the assassinstion, The only question in my mind Is who
wanted the riote this time, the Wallace-ites, the'leftwing, or even ambitious people
in betueen,

‘ In the event you think it was a "racist", or rizhtwing politiecal
killing, Montgomery, Mobile, and the small towns of Alakama might be a gocd place
to look for Geult or Ray., Geult, by the way, rings a bell in wmy mewory as a feirly
common Alabama name, I have traveled and lived in Alsbama the best part of the
pa-t 10 years, I know Mobile, Montgomery, Berbour County, Macon County snd 211 the
arrounding counties very well, Alatama probably has the highest per capita White
Citizens Council membership in the country, people who would boab a cburch burn
a school, kil} cme or several people to meke their point,

The Tuskegre names I am giving you I know to be white and 5n the
. main Council membars, people who intended to get me, I have been told, had T
continued publishing in Tuvkegee, people who were almost equally guil ty with
that Segrest man who shot snd killed Sammy Younge, Jr. in Tuskegee the year after
I 1left and after he had taken up the cudpel —- with a lot less f*nessa, unfortunatel;
after T left, The others I just think are white,

‘I alco have a mumber of white liberal southerners, ineluding the
ucual run of white leftwing rcouthernsrs and a number of those on the Coast, I
" don't know whether I should list them or not. The left pretended to great devotion

¢ — . 3
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‘Mr, Lloyd John=om, 2

to Dr, King and raiced money for him and gave to him liberally; but when it
coie~ to whatever it ie they want, a shift of power 1o themselves, to change
the -ystem, ete,, 1 wouldn't trust them behind the shadow of a Wroomstick., I

think thev have made it very clear that they have s vested interest in the
Negro riots,

Following are the names: (Date refers to when subscription entered)

Blrmlngham, AAa.
1/L/BS mailed in

Birmi cnam ?3, Ala.
Paid by Mre, Va, é?&pson

changed later to Box 7346

2632 ¥ t, Brogk Parkvay : cu .
Birmingham, ATy, 35223 (I scem to have 1eft £ the date of Ontvy’ but
| ' ' ' it was betweon OctSand Januery of 1965)
Q;égan?, Harry T,

800 Rarhour St,
Fufaule, Ala,
10/24,/64, ' '
Pzid by Robert foward, Howard Cleanﬂrs, Highway 80, Tuskegee
Goggane left Tu-kegee and clocod out his business, real estate, when the -
fir-t Negro councilmen were slected. Howsrd is supposed to be very friendly to
Negroes and pretended to great admiration of my efforis and often tried to
get me to come to see him, But the Hegroes do not trust him and advised me not tc¢

&ﬁéllowing all supporedly WCC membors:

otk, 309 ‘outhside, Tuckegese, Ala.
tt, Box 327, Tuquype, Ala.

“Pox 417, Tuskegze, Ala, '

Bob Daxeon, 98 N, Yaple, Tuskeges, Ala,’ (suppoced friend of Necroes, but might

i know something and might talk,)
(Uﬂ%’ Y._T. Coxeins, Box 608, Tuskezee, Ala.
{@f A 301 B, outhside, Tuskegee, Ala,

3 8 S. Elm Street, Tuskesee, Ala,

A Hows arford, Tuskegee; Ala.
’ Harye Box 208, Tuskegee, Ala,
Stor iphent Co, Tquegne, Ala.,

,_BL“ 2, Tuskegee, Als, '
; t. 1 Box 182, Tuskegee, Ala. : '
“late Senator Eduanrd ¥, olds,~B ox 126, Notasulga, Ala.

.. Rt, 2, Union Srrings, Ala,

bsy=Genoral Delivery, Notasulga, Ala. °
iddon, Shortery Ala, -
Loonard R, Wikden, Box 947, Jasper, Ala,

N

2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176



son, Box 44, Shortery Alas,

ey —LOF (or‘?Herth.Nayer,_ﬂhcqon-*AﬁaJ '“/2/)1’7f/ < l34’/7'-‘4' ZEA Jrece /
(T don't know whether the foregom?, after State Sen. Reynolds
ere white or Negro, or how or why they came to subscribe to

the Tribune, Usually whites vho are friendly idsntify themselves
as sueh,

Profescional leftists who use the Negro caure, but who may or may not deserve
my evil su'mclom..

The Brad ns, the Southern Patriot, 3210 W, Broadway (res, 4403 Virginia ave. )
Louisvil

I_‘-ﬂ_ng_@...Bom. , 7370 Rogewood, Tos Angeles 36

is, 3175 W, 6th street, Los Angeles

3 ).a\.a@-n- same ag above :

Mre, Sy Sylwd gr, 165 S, Orange Drive, Los Lfigeles 36
Mr=, Ifadolvm GeNagh, 348 Norwich drive, Los Angeles 90048
'Q‘_._a.@_.b’rh_ﬂm ,. 662/, Fulton ave., Tan Muys, @alif,
Henry Blankfort, 18659 ! ilbank, Studio City, Calif.

Sincerely yours,

%&464 %;(/
(fr/) Almens Lomax /

P, St If you should wish any additional information, I will be in Barkeley

at The Post until Saturday or Sunday, at home for sure Morday.
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